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RURAL  503,188,135  515,760,617  10,090  515,770,707  503,178,045  10,090JONES 
URBAN  222,956,647  188,523,649  43,000,845  231,524,494  179,955,802  43,000,845JONES 

****TOTAL FOR COUNTY  704,284,266  43,010,935  747,295,201  683,133,847  43,010,935  726,144,782 
5353D001   704,284,266  683,133,847JONES COUNTY ASSESSOR 

****TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS  704,284,266  683,133,847

5353G492   84,794,765  70,452,515  17,720,739  88,173,254  67,074,026  17,720,739ANAMOSA REGULAR 
5353J492   420,295  420,295   ANAMOSA AGRICULTURAL 
5331G286   8,664,277  8,265,082  399,195  8,664,277  8,265,082  399,195CASCADE REGULAR 
5331J286   1,428  1,428   CASCADE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G493   1,608,692  1,694,698  1,694,698  1,608,692CENTER JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J493   312,860  312,860   CENTER JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G494   5,364,622  5,739,447  5,739,447  5,364,622MARTELLE REGULAR 
5353J494   126,560  126,560   MARTELLE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G495   90,949,831  69,102,816  24,828,321  93,931,137  66,121,510  24,828,321MONTICELLO REGULAR 
5353J495   1,772,680  1,772,680   MONTICELLO AGRICULTURAL 
5353G496   1,042,346  1,096,606  1,096,606  1,042,346MORLEY REGULAR 
5353J496   23,990  23,990   MORLEY AGRICULTURAL 
5353G497   10,003,297  10,447,493  10,447,493  10,003,297OLIN REGULAR 
5353J497   282,105  282,105   OLIN AGRICULTURAL 
5353G498   2,681,926  2,844,801  2,844,801  2,681,926ONSLOW REGULAR 
5353J498   105,565  105,565   ONSLOW AGRICULTURAL 
5353G499   5,282,042  5,979,237  5,979,237  5,282,042OXFORD JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J499   382,825  382,825   OXFORD JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G500   9,076,501  9,465,196  9,465,196  9,076,501WYOMING REGULAR 
5353J500   7,450  7,450   WYOMING AGRICULTURAL 

****TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES  188,523,649  42,948,255  228,036,146  179,955,802  42,948,255  219,468,299 
53530234   217,810,693  206,559,765  17,730,829  224,290,594  200,079,864  17,730,829ANAMOSA 
53573744   6,402,641  6,599,043  6,599,043  6,402,641LISBON 
53534269   125,067,924  129,520,448  129,520,448  125,067,924MIDLAND 
53534446   256,072,014  237,991,245  24,880,911  262,872,156  231,191,103  24,880,911MONTICELLO 
53574554   4,894,658  5,002,676  5,002,676  4,894,658MOUNT VERNON 
53163691   10,831,641  10,969,040  10,969,040  10,831,641NORTH CEDAR 
53534905   64,264,596  66,497,937  66,497,937  64,264,596OLIN 
53316961   40,800,615  41,144,112  399,195  41,543,307  40,401,420  399,195WESTERN DUBUQUE CO 
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****TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS  704,284,266  43,010,935  747,295,201  683,133,847  43,010,935  726,144,782 
5357F010   685,344,167  663,140,154  42,611,740  705,751,894  642,732,427  42,611,740KIRKWOOD CC 
5396F001   40,800,615  41,144,112  399,195  41,543,307  40,401,420  399,195NORTHEAST IOWA CC 

****TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES  704,284,266  43,010,935  747,295,201  683,133,847  43,010,935  726,144,782 
5353K001 1  26,041,878  25,774,525CASS - ANAMOSA FIRE\AMB 
5353K001 2  3,730,087  3,622,523CASS - MONTICELLO FIRE/AMB 
5353K002   42,880,638  42,072,675CASTLE GROVE 
5353K003   14,365,885  14,123,618CLAY 
5353K004   61,369,495  60,391,686FAIRVIEW 
5353K005   31,088,755  30,358,367GREENFIELD 
5353K006   9,707,284  9,585,753HALE 
5353K006 0  12,772,687  12,611,780HALE - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K007   16,595,999  16,059,387JACKSON 
5353K007 0  7,988,489  7,825,126JACKSON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K008   45,829,791  44,988,655LOVELL 
5353K009   34,563,619  33,308,770MADISON 
5353K009 0  3,405,548  3,250,973MADISON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K010   31,430,062  31,331,711OXFORD 
5353K011   25,353,420  24,466,593RICHLAND 
5353K012   9,783,715  9,421,494ROME 
5353K012 0  18,024,358  17,173,732ROME - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K013 1  5,483,050  4,785,591SCOTCH GROVE - MIDLAND FIRE\AMB 
5353K013 2  25,123,563  24,275,886SCOTCH GROVE - MONTICELLO FIRE\AMB
5353K014   17,243,005  17,130,136WASHINGTON 
5353K015   48,790,328  47,403,302WAYNE 
5353K016   24,188,961  23,215,762WYOMING 

****TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS  515,760,617  503,178,045

5353C001   704,284,266  683,133,847JONES COUNTY AG EXTENSION 
5353N001   42,191,082  40,861,611OLIN BENEFITED FIRE DIST 

Run Date: 1/4/2006  6:41:15PM Page 2 of 2 


